
Event No.  8
Event  10m Pistol Junior male
Date  7.6.2008

Rank Name State 1. 2. 3. 4. 5. 6. Total Final Total K.O.
1 HEILGEMEIER Manuel GER 99 96 96 100 99 96 586 100.5 686.5
2 ARTAUD Boris FRA 97 95 98 94 96 96 576 100.0 676.0
3 PALAMARZ Tomasz POL 98 91 98 96 96 94 573 98.9 671.9
4 DUBOVÝ Jindra CZE 95 96 96 95 98 95 575 96.7 671.7 9.7
5 SÄNGER Dominik GER 97 95 96 97 94 97 576 95.7 671.7 9.4
6 SCHULTHEISS Christoph GER 93 97 97 96 95 94 572 99.3 671.3
7 KHAN Zakir IND 93 95 93 97 97 97 572 95.2 667.2
8 PELTOMAKI Jesse FIN 95 94 93 97 95 97 571 93.0 664.0
9 HEISE Michael GER 95 97 98 94 93 93 570
10 SACALEANU Vlad ROU 97 94 96 95 92 95 569
11 PECHÁČEK Martin CZE 93 96 96 93 97 94 569
12 CHYZYNSKI Jaroslaw POL 95 92 92 98 96 95 568
13 KRZYSZTOŃ Marceli POL 92 94 94 99 94 95 568
14 VALTZ Julien FRA 95 95 95 95 96 92 568
15 KORINEK Ján SVK 95 97 95 93 97 91 568
16 MALÚŠEK David CZE 95 96 93 93 95 95 567
17 DOČKAL Jan RSCM-Manus. 96 96 93 92 95 95 567
18 KIRCHMAYER Christian AUT 94 95 96 93 96 93 567
19 SAUTER Aaron GER 94 93 96 93 99 92 567
20 WASSONG Aurélien FRA 93 93 96 91 96 97 566
21 SAUCA Alexandru ROU 92 93 93 95 98 95 566
22 MOWRER Nickolaus USA 95 93 96 94 96 92 566
23 GILQUIN Oliver FRA 96 95 91 96 92 95 565
24 SCHULZE Robert GER 94 90 94 96 97 94 565
25 SISÁK Ivan SVK 92 95 95 96 94 92 564
26 SINGH Himmat IND 96 98 95 91 88 95 563
27 HOFMANN Martin GER 97 93 93 92 95 93 563
28 SCHRÖDER Steffen GER 95 94 91 98 92 92 562
29 PETITOT Clément FRA 91 94 96 94 89 96 560
30 OYANGEN Andreas NOR 90 93 96 91 96 93 559
31 JUVAN Klemen SLO 94 94 92 92 94 93 559
32 FRECKMANN Christian GER - TH 91 93 94 93 93 94 558
33 HOMOLA Lukáš SVK 93 94 94 91 92 94 558
34 BEDNÁR Martin SVK 95 94 94 93 91 91 558
35 GIERCZAK Daniel CZE 94 94 93 96 91 90 558
36 BENKO Ján SVK 92 92 94 92 91 96 557
37 WAWRZONOWSKI Tomasz POL 95 91 95 91 90 95 557
38 ŠURANSKÝ Adam RSCM-Krnov 94 93 93 92 92 93 557
39 CARRON Joel SUI 92 90 94 94 93 93 556
40 KLIMEK Damian POL 91 93 92 94 93 93 556
41 BHARDWAJ Ankush IND 89 93 95 93 94 92 556
42 KOVAČEVIČ Josip CRO 90 93 96 93 92 91 555
43 STANISZ Lukasz POL 90 96 92 92 96 89 555
44 STRITT Laurent SUI 90 93 94 90 92 95 554
45 GULLICHSEN Petter NOR 96 90 87 93 95 93 554
46 SLAMINKA Stanislav SVK 95 90 89 93 89 97 553
47 VARGA András HUN 93 90 92 96 91 90 552
48 CHONIN Angel BUL 90 92 89 93 97 90 551
49 BALSLEY Brad USA 89 91 91 94 92 93 550
50 KLEPÁČEK Jan RSCM-Plzeň 91 91 93 92 90 93 550
51 LUTZ Stephen USA 92 93 87 92 94 92 550
52 RASMUSSEN Jens DEN 95 91 90 93 91 90 550
53 FOUGNER Frank DEN 91 95 95 92 90 87 550
54 BORISOV Solomon BUL 89 91 87 98 92 92 549
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55 RUTANEN Henri FIN 92 92 91 89 94 89 547
56 WEISS Olaf GER - TH 88 87 91 91 96 93 546
57 STRUTZ Patrick GER - TH 87 97 88 89 94 91 546
58 HADŽIDAOV Aleksander SLO 91 89 92 90 92 91 545
59 ELIAN Klaus DEN 89 84 93 95 90 91 542
60 SVOBODA Petr RSCM-Krnov 93 87 89 93 91 89 542
61 BABÉJ Ádám HUN 92 81 93 88 92 93 539
62 PEVIK Lasse NOR 87 89 91 91 90 91 539
63 ZUPANC Alexander SLO 92 92 87 89 90 89 539
64 LEPKA Martin RSCM-Ostrava 92 92 86 94 87 86 537
65 CHRISTENSEN Anders DEN 92 92 84 87 90 90 535
66 CHMIELEWSKI Tomasz POL 94 83 90 88 84 90 529
67 SKLADAN Jakub RSCM-Krnov 88 82 88 91 87 92 528
68 SKÝVA Martin SVK - SAV 90 91 89 86 85 87 528

SAVOV  Ventsislav BUL 93 94 93 91 96 91 558 MQS
KAUSHAL Ajitesh IND 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 DSQ TRIG.WEIGHT 8.4.2.6.3



Event No.  8 - TEAM
Event  10m Pistol Junior male
Date  7.6.2008

Rank Name TOTAL
1 GER A HEILGEMEIER 586 SCHULTHEISS 572 HEISE 570 1728
2 CZE DUBOVÝ 575 PECHÁČEK 569 MALÚŠEK 567 1711
3 FRA ARTAUD 576 VALTZ 568 WASSONG 566 1710
4 GER B SÄNGER 576 SCHULZE 565 SCHRÖDER 562 1703
5 POL A PALAMARZ 573 CHYZYNSKI 568 WAWRZONOWSKI 557 1698
6 SVK A KORINEK 568 BEDNÁR 558 BENKO 557 1683
7 SVK B SISÁK 564 HOMOLA 558 SLAMINKA 553 1675
8 USA MOWRER 566 BALSLEY 550 LUTZ 550 1666
9 NOR OYANGEN 559 GULLICHSEN 554 PEVIK 539 1652
10 POL B KRZYSZTOŃ 568 STANISZ 555 CHMIELEWSKI 529 1652
11 SLO JUVAN 559 HADŽIDAOV 545 ZUPANC 539 1643
12 DEN FOUGNER 550 RASMUSSEN 550 ELIAN 542 1642
13 IND KHAN 572 BHARDWAJ 556 KAUSHAL 0 1128
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